LAST_NAME
Bonner
Ward
Brown *
Darby
Yamba
Anderson
Cavanaugh
McLaughlin
Branson
Weekes
Fraser
Williams

Jenkins *
Jones
Smith
Davenport
Carothers
Lecky
Woolfolk
Kirkland
Arthur
Sepulveda
Goore
Holloway

FIRST_NAME STRIKER_ID Forward_T

DelLano
Greg
Maurice
Anthony
Zack
Kevin
Gregory
Joe
Jesse
George
Earl
Burnell

Tony
Larry
Allen
Keith
Terry
Hugh
Raymond
Keith
Bruce
Sebastian
Hamlet
Joseph

* Team Captain

DelanoB

GWard

MaurB

ADarby

ZackyY YES
KevinA

GregC

JMcL

JBranson
GWeekes
EFraser

BurnW YES

TJenkins

LarryJ

AllenS

KeithD

TerryCar

HLecky

Rayw

KeithK

BArthur

SebasS

HamG YES
JoeH YES

H_I
8.7
13.0
14.5
15.4
20.2
18
18.2
18.8
20.0
20.0
26.2
28.5

9.3

13.2
14.5
14.6
15.5
18.5
19.0
20.5
214
22.0
28.1
40.3

Course_HC MATCH TEAM

9
13
14
15
17
18
19
19
21
21
26
26

218

13
14
14
15
19
19
21
22
23
25
26
220

A
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